F110000001615

(Re	equestor's Name)		
(Address)			
(Address)			
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)	
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL	
(Business Entity Name)			
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			

Office Use Only



100255552501

01/15/14--01011--023 **35.00



11/C 19-14 02-19-14



January 23, 2014

CHRIS NORMAN NORMAN-SPENCER AGENCY, INC. 8075 WASHINGTON VILLAGE DR. DAYTON, OH 45458

SUBJECT: J C STEVENS CRANE & BOOM TRUCK RISK PURCHASING

GROUP, INC.

Ref. Number: F11000001615

We have received your document and check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

PLEASE PROVIDE A CERTIFICATE THAT CONTAINS BOTH THE OLD NAME AND NEW NAME OF THE DELAWARE CORPORATION.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Darlene Connell Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 614A00001529

COVER LETTER

TO:	Amendment Section Division of Corporations	
SHRI	FCT. J C Stevens Crane & Boo	m Truck Risk Purchasing Group, Inc
эс во	Name o	of Corporation
DOC	UMENT NUMBER: F110000016	15
The er	nclosed Amendment and fee are submi	tted for filing.
Please	return all correspondence concerning	this matter to the following:
Chi	ris Norman	
	Name of Contact Person	
No	rman-Spencer Agend	y, Inc.
	Firm/Company	
807	75 Washington Village	e Dr
	Address	
Day	yton OH 45458	
	City/State and Zip Code	
Chr	istophernorman@normai	n-spencer.com
E	-mail address: (to be used for future annu	al report notification)
For fu	rther information concerning this matt	er, please call:
Jar	net Marman	at (407) 226-8111 Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number
	Name of Contact Person	Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number
Enclos	sed is a check for the following amoun	t:
	\$35.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed) \$52.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)
<u>Mailii</u>	ng Address:	Street Address:
	dment Section	Amendment Section
	on of Corporations Box 6327	Division of Corporations Clifton Building
	oux 0327 passee FL 32314	2661 Executive Center Circle

Tallahassee, FL 32301



Christopher Norman, Esq. General Counsel

February 7, 2014

Darlene Connell
Regulatory Specialist II
Florida Department of State – Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re: JC Stevens Crane & Boom Truck Risk Purchasing Group, Inc. Ref. Number: F11000001615

Dear Ms. Connell and/or Whom It May Concern:

Pursuant to your January 23, 2014 correspondence requesting "A CERTIFICIATE THAT CONTAINS BOTH THE OLD NAME AND NEW NAME OF THE DELAWARE CORPORATION," attached, please find enclosed a copy of the Delaware Certificate containing both the old name, JC Stevens Crane & Boom Truck Risk Purchasing Group, Inc., and the new name, Norman-Spencer Crane & Boom Truck Risk Purchasing Group, Inc. We trust the enclosed certificate satisfies the aforementioned request.

Should you or anyone in your division have any questions or comments please don't hesitate to contact my office at your earliest convenience.

Regards,

Christophe Norman, Esq.

Monday, January 13, 2014

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P O Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

RE: Corporate Name Amendment

To Whom It May Concern:

Please find enclosed the documents required to amend the name of J C Stevens Crane & Boom Truck Risk Purchasing Group, Inc. At this time we are requesting the name be changed to Norman-Spencer Crane & Boom Truck Risk Purchasing Group, Inc. Evidence of name change in home state of Delaware is attached along with filing fee in the amount of \$35.00

Please contact me directly if you should need anything further.

Thank you.

Janet Marman

Janet Marman Licensing and Surplus Lines Administrator 407/226-8111 407/226-0730 (fax) janetmarman@norman-spencer.com



PROFIT CORPORATION APPLICATION BY FOREIGN PROFIT CORPORATION TO FILE AMENDMENT TO APPLICATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

(Pursuant to s. 607.1504, F.S.)

	ECTION I SEE COMPLETED)
•	THE COMMENTAL OF THE PROPERTY
F11000001615	ه سر ما الموادي المادي
(Document numb	
1 J C Stevens Crane & Boom Truck Risk P	Purchasing Group, Inc. 도를 표
· '	rs on the records of the Department of State)
2. Deleware	3. 4/13/2011
(Incorporated under laws of)	(Date authorized to do business in Florida)
SI	ECTION II
	Y THE APPLICABLE CHANGES)
4. If the amendment changes the name of the corpora	•
its jurisdiction of incorporation? August 26, 2013	3
5. Norman-Spencer Crane & Boom Truck R	tisk Purchasing Group, Inc.
(Name of corporation after the amendment, adding	suffix "corporation," "company," or "incorporated," or
appropriate abbreviation, if not contained in new	name of the corporation)
(If new name is unavailable in Florida, enter alterna business in Florida)	ate corporate name adopted for the purpose of transacting
business in Portau,	
6. If the amendment changes the period of duration, is	ndicate new period of duration.
	-
•	New duration)
7. If the amendment changes the jurisdiction of incorp	poration, indicate new jurisdiction.
- OI	ew jurisdiction)
90 days prior to delivery of the application to the Dhaving custody of corporate records in the jurisdict	port, evidencing the amendment, authenticated not more than bepartment of State, by the Secretary of State or other official tion under the laws of which it is incorporated.
(Signature of a director, president or other officer - if	in the hands
of a receiver or other court appointed fiduciary, by the John P. Malone	hat fiduciary) Secretary
(Typed or printed name of person signing)	(Title of person signing)

Delaware

PAGE 1

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT

COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "J C STEVENS CRANE &

BOOM TRUCK RISK PURCHASING GROUP, INC.", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM

"J C STEVENS CRANE & BOOM TRUCK RISK PURCHASING GROUP, INC." TO

"NORMAN-SPENCER CRANE & BOOM TRUCK RISK PURCHASING GROUP, INC.",

FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE TWENTY-SIXTH DAY OF AUGUST, A.D.

2013, AT 6:04 O'CLOCK P.M.

A FILED COPY OF THIS CERTIFICATE HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE NEW CASTLE COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS.

4890152 8100

131026184

Jeffrey W. Bullock, Secretary of State

AUTHENTYCATION: 0692719

DATE: 08-27-13

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 06:09 PM 08/26/2013 FILED 06:04 PM 08/26/2013 SRV 131026184 - 4890152 FILE

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

OF

CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION

OF

J C STEVENS CRANE & BOOM TRUCK RISK PURCHASING GROUP, INC.

The undersigned corporation, in order to amend its Certificate of Incorporation, hereby certifies as follows:

FIRST: The name of the corporation is:

J C STEVENS CRANE & BOOM TRUCK RISK PURCHASING GROUP, INC.

SECOND: The corporation hereby amends its Certificate of Incorporation as follows:

Paragraph First of the Certificate of Incorporation, relating to the Name of the corporation, is hereby amended to read as follows:

"First: The name of the Corporation is Norman-Spencer Crane & Boom Truck Risk Purchasing Group, Inc."

THIRD: The amendment effected herein was authorized in accordance with Sections 228(b) and 242(b)(3) of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I hereunto sign my name and affirm that the statements made herein are true under the penalties of perjury, this 26th day of August, 2013.

/s/ John P. Malone
John P. Malone, Secretary